
Referee(s)

HÄLL, Johan

Linesmen

PERSSON, Henrik

NORMAN, Petter

2012-10-26 21:10:28Game No. 105

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-10-26 19:00 at ABB Arena

VIK Västerås HK - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

4 - 1 (2-1, 0-0, 2-0)
21:10

Ended

19:00Start time:

End time:

VIK Västerås HK - Almtuna IS

1st period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

1021 -+

1021 -+

2440 -+

2911 +-

1021 +-

1021 -+

1021 +-

1082 +-

1511 +-

1521 -+

5 / 50%5 / 50%

VIK AIS

Neutral zone

1421 -+

1061 -+

0 / 0%2 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK AIS

1421 -+

1461 -+

2440 +-

1040 +-

2961 -+

2961 -+

1121 -+

5 / 71,4% 2 / 28,6%

1st period Totals

AISVIK

12 /  63% 7 /  37%

2nd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

2221 +-

1561 -+

2414 -+

8011 +-

2461 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

VIK AIS

Neutral zone

2411 +-

1521 -+

1 / 50%1 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK AIS

1561 +-

1017 +-

1521 -+

2211 +-

1461 +-

1082 +-

1082 -+

1521 +-

2 / 25% 6 / 75%

2nd period Totals

AISVIK

6 /  40% 9 /  60%

3rd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

2221 +-

2421 +-

2421 +-

2410 -+

2282 -+

1021 +-

1582 +-

1521 -+

2411 +-

1410 -+

1021 -+

1514 -+

1461 +-

7 / 53,8%6 / 46,2%

VIK AIS

Neutral zone

1021 -+

2221 +-

1 / 50%1 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK AIS

2421 -+

1211 -+

1011 +-

2461 +-

1021 -+

1421 -+

1410 +-

2411 +-

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

3rd period Totals

AISVIK

11 /  48% 12 /  52%



Referee(s)

HÄLL, Johan

Linesmen

PERSSON, Henrik

NORMAN, Petter

2012-10-26 21:10:29Game No. 105

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-10-26 19:00 at ABB Arena

VIK Västerås HK - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Almtuna IS

10 11 12 14 15 22 24No. 29 80 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-1 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-010 0-01-0 0-0 3
2

67%
2

67%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-11-00-1 0-0 0-111 0-10-3 0-1 9
1

11%
0

0%
0

0%
1

11%

0-0 1-00-00-0 0-0 0-014 0-01-0 0-0 2
2

100%
1

50%
0

0%
1

50%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-017 0-00-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

3-0 4-10-06-3 1-0 0-321 0-01-2 0-0 24
15

62%
7

29%
3

12%
5

21%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-040 0-01-1 0-0 3
1

33%
1

33%
0

0%
0

0%

1-2 1-10-01-0 0-0 0-061 0-01-1 2-0 10
6

60%
0

0%
1

10%
5

50%

0-0 0-10-01-2 0-0 1-082 0-00-0 0-0 5
2

40%
2

40%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 8 10116 1 12 5715 3
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